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SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  47
Hardy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Anderson 10.0020 08052 0 0

Henchie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Anderson 10.0021 08054 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  107 SCT:  43
Reason 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Karp 00.0017 12055 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37
Lambeau 62.78 25 2 2 45NQ 0 0Borman 01.7812 20056 0 0

Sophia 21.27 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0LeVan 05.2713 20058 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  47
Jack 35.30 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Olenginski 03.0319 08027 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  11 SCT:  4
Figment 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Vargas 00.0016 16032 0 0

Tessa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Billman 00.0015 16031 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  37
Bowie 21.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Danielsen 05.216 20034 100 0

Dazzle 26.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Keeler 04.157 20035 100 0

Zoey 28.42 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Robinson 03.9411 20042 100 0

Guinness 26.14 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ezzo 04.288 20037 0 0

Katniss 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wendelgass 00.009 20040 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  112 SCT:  40
Clementine 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Koster 00.004 24049 0 0

Dexter 38.81 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Sorosky 02.892 24046 95 0

Monroe 34.76 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmidt 03.223 24048 0 0

Olis 48.49 8 3 0 23NQ 0 0Densten 02.315 24050 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  112 SCT:  37
Finnick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heck 00.001 24C051 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  51
Gina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fuentes 10.0016 08053 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  47
Donna 35.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Constantine-A 04.0415 12028 100 0

Annabel 33.48 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Shriver 04.2413 12234 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  43
Joseph 29.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koziatek 05.146 20039 100 0

Gem 43.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wittke 03.468 20249 100 0

Dan 39.57 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Ezzo 03.8211 20262 95 0
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Grace 55.96 12 3 0 39NQ 1 0Wilmerding 02.704 20011 0 0

Mac 60.51 17 1 5 64NQ 1 0Budzynski 02.505 20013 0 0

Believe 38.47 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rainer 03.9310 20041 0 0

Robbie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.007 20247 0 0

Merry 32.48 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rimmer 04.659 20254 0 0

Tek 49.05 6 6 1 47NQ 2 0Bennett 03.0810 20260 0 0

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kessel 00.003 20010 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  151 SCT:  46
Melt 38.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Windisch 03.931 24014 0 0

Dublin 55.50 9 3 1 38NQ 1 0McIlhenny 02.722 24015 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  51
Scotty 42.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.90142 12006 100 0

Jillian 43.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Horan 03.85145 12240 100 0

Ruby 43.86 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Berry 03.8114 12235 0 0

Trek 27.31 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wiechmann 06.11143 12237 0 0

Kylie 37.18 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Parkin 04.49144 12238 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  49
E.V. 28.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gichner 05.94103 16241 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Parkin 10.00104 16243 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  47
Blue 31.96 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0D'Andrea 05.4860 20248 0 0

Fae 36.74 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schilling 04.7659 20250 0 0

ReCon 30.99 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Brown 05.6561 20257 0 0

Peak 37.52 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hill 04.6662 20259 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  175 SCT:  49
Topper 33.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.2015 24264 100 0

Zoey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sorosky 10.0014 24263 0 0

Noble 51.57 2 1 2 21NQ 0 0Potter 03.3917 24266 0 0

Georgia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.0018 24268 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  167 SCT:  55
Victor 35.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 04.71158 08233 100 19

Trixie 38.18 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.37153 08102 100 16

Brigitta 47.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Leonard 03.52155 08105 100 7

Daisy 49.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.38154 08104 100 5

Gizelle 42.75 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 03.91156 08107 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00157 08108 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  51
Spark 26.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 06.40141 12239 100 24

Jeter 27.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Logan 06.04136 12129 100 23
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Cruise 27.85 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 06.00123 12114 100 23

Shameless 30.01 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.56126 12117 100 20

Rauri Belle 30.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 05.52125 12116 100 20

Epic 30.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.44121 12111 100 20

Ditto 30.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.41137 12130 100 20

Dobby 34.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappus 04.86135 12128 100 16

Bowen 34.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.79139 12133 100 16

Casey 37.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 04.40127 12119 100 13

Haley 39.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barnes 04.24129 12122 100 11

Bella 39.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.20131 12124 100 11

Misha 43.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.82132 12125 100 7

Gabby 43.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Horan 03.80122 12113 100 7

Tweek 46.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.59128 12121 100 4

Minute 31.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 05.35120 12109 0 0

Blaze 33.32 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anderson 05.01130 12123 0 0

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brawner 10.00134 12127 0 0

Leonard 36.64 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ezzo 04.56140 12236 0 0

Bella Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.00124 12115 0 0

Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.00133 12126 0 0

Scooby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.00138 12132 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  49
Selene 25.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 06.8376 16137 100 23

Daisy 27.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Evans 06.1596 16159 100 21

Lucca 27.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 06.1280 16142 100 21

Sassy 34.10 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 05.0188 16149 100 14

Melody 35.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.7898 16162 100 13

Maia 38.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 04.45101 16166 100 10

Isabel 39.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sutch 04.30102 16246 100 9

Memphis 41.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 04.1095 16158 100 7

Pearl 41.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Summersgill 04.0881 16143 100 7

Lettie 42.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.0473 16134 100 6

Tollie 42.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 03.9877 16138 100 6

Luna 46.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mark 03.7091 16153 100 2

Emma 46.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.6883 16144 100 2

Baci 43.17 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.9674 16135 0 0

Lici 41.16 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Cimprich 04.1575 16136 0 0

Poof 33.71 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Feldman 05.0778 16139 0 0

Crime 32.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lazaro 05.2279 16140 0 0

Samone 32.02 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Eicher 05.3485 16146 0 0

Pennie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kandle 10.0086 16147 0 0

Nell 25.55 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Lesko 06.6987 16148 0 0

Rip 36.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sharp 04.6389 16150 0 0

Hula 30.02 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Ancona 05.7090 16152 0 0

Zelly 39.22 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Waddell 04.3692 16154 0 0

Shine 36.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 04.7193 16155 0 0

Tucker 33.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Powell 05.1894 16157 0 0
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Loa 59.20 10 1 0 35NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.8997 16161 0 0

Lila 34.95 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Bunin 04.8999 16163 0 0

Emmy 48.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Borowsky 03.54100 16165 0 0

Surf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wiechmann 00.0084 16145 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  47
Leverage 27.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 06.4438 20192 100 19

Quilla 27.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mrakovich 06.2842 20197 100 19

Lane 29.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Zislin 06.0135 20187 100 17

Tilly 29.36 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kappus 05.9625 20176 100 17

Bailey 30.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rainer 05.7550 20205 100 16

Gracie 31.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 05.6341 20195 100 15

Gabby 31.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 05.5553 20210 100 15

Baco 31.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.5223 20173 100 15

Penny 34.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Klee 05.1124 20174 100 12

Amos 34.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Foltz 05.0632 20184 100 12

Jackson 35.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.9551 20207 100 11

Romeo 37.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.7019 20168 100 9

Wynne 37.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Goldman 04.6931 20183 100 9

Ruby 39.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merkel 04.3956 20253 100 7

Dino 42.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grasso 04.1537 20189 100 4

Liffey 42.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.1021 20170 100 4

Oskar 43.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.9926 20177 100 3

Ruby-do 44.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.9749 20204 100 2

Riot 27.87 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hill 06.2820 20169 0 0

Jet 36.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stankovics 04.7822 20172 0 0

Kite 26.93 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wesemann 06.5027 20178 0 0

Nike 31.29 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rainer 05.5928 20179 0 0

Jack 41.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borowsky 04.1830 20181 0 0

Porsche 27.99 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Hammond 06.2533 20185 0 0

Lollipop 58.43 11 2 2 53NQ 1 0Habich 03.0034 20186 0 0

Lizzie 31.12 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Moore 05.6236 20188 0 0

Declan 39.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Minnella 04.3940 20194 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0D'Andrea 10.0043 20198 0 0

Rona 41.89 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schowalter 04.1844 20199 0 0

Prize 31.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fillips 05.5245 20200 0 0

Lacy 36.90 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Dauer 04.7446 20201 0 0

Blitz 27.32 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Aldrich 06.4147 20202 0 0

Luna 47.50 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Everett 03.6848 20203 0 0

Mosby 29.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 05.8452 20209 0 0

Siri 35.04 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Doering 04.9954 20251 0 0

Darcy 38.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Parrish 04.5055 20252 0 0

Sachi 26.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kahn 06.7257 20258 0 0

Teagen 36.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Budzynski 04.7958 20261 0 0

Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0029 20180 0 0

Sligo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnston 00.0039 20193 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  175 SCT:  49
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Smitten 28.40 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 06.167 24217 100 20

Remus 34.92 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Branco 05.0112 24223 100 14

Duke 36.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potter 04.784 24212 100 12

Alice 39.91 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.388 24218 100 9

Kaz 47.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hoffmann 03.653 24211 0 0

Cal 32.96 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Sperle 05.316 24215 0 0

Zorro 42.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fullum 04.169 24220 0 0

Rumor 47.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Odgers 03.6710 24221 0 0

Doc 52.67 3 0 1 14NQ 0 0McIlhenny 03.3211 24222 0 0

Declan 41.98 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Solakian 04.1713 24224 0 0

Raven 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Houton 10.0016 24265 0 0

Enda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Novak 00.005 24213 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  175 SCT:  47
Torin 34.93 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Schmitt 05.011 24C225 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.002 24C226 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  107 SCT:  52
Weezy 74.50 22 1 1 32NQ 1 0Rosenberg 01.4424 04017 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  107 SCT:  48
Cara 35.47 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Holman 03.0223 08021 100 0

Dee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mears 10.0022 08020 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  11 SCT:  9
Louise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dresden 00.0018 12022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  112 SCT:  45
Wyatt 20.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Warlo 05.4314 20026 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  52
Macie 50.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0MacLuskie 02.8317 08019 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  151 SCT:  48
Chesney 62.99 14 4 1 53NQ 1 0Devlin 02.4012 16004 0 0

R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  167 SCT:  60
Zee 44.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moyer 03.73162 04227 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  171 SCT:  54
Frankie 43.97 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.89152 12229 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  52
Troo 31.45 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Goldman 05.56119 16231 0 0
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R

SUN-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  167 SCT:  60
Rory 51.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kennedy 03.24161 04062 100 8

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  167 SCT:  56
Sully 54.93 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Brownlee 03.04160 08018 0 0

Taffy 57.67 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Gau 02.90159 08063 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  171 SCT:  54
Kaley 33.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Budzynski 05.08146 12064 100 20

Rum 37.14 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.60149 12067 100 16

Julian 44.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mood 03.83147 12065 100 9

Zing 48.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Morgan 03.56150 12068 0 0

Kai 37.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harrington 04.58151 12072 0 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.00148 12066 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  52
Guts 27.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 06.26108 16077 100 24

Karli Renay 28.94 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dreese 06.05113 16084 100 23

Piper 30.62 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Secter 05.72114 16085 100 21

Zuzu 31.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.50116 16087 100 20

Launch 38.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chernack 04.60107 16076 100 13

Kiva 45.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wendelgass 03.81109 16078 100 6

Taya 36.13 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Andrews 04.8482 16073 0 0

Mason 40.03 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Gregor 04.37106 16075 0 0

Yogi 68.87 16 0 0 48NQ 1 0Emmanuell 02.54110 16079 0 0

Cain 40.29 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Budzynski 04.34111 16081 0 0

Jesse Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mackes 10.00117 16088 0 0

Neo 33.48 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Bennett 05.23118 16230 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heck 00.00105 16074 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meunier 00.00112 16082 0 0

Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.00115 16086 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  54
JoJo 31.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0French 05.6369 20096 100 22

Spock 39.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.4471 20099 100 14

Cooper 40.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Webster 04.3470 20097 100 13

Diamond 49.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bishop 03.5268 20095 100 4

Grady 40.61 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kennedy 04.3164 20091 0 0

Brodie 48.18 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0MacLeod 03.6365 20092 0 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 39.58 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Diaz 04.4266 20093 0 0

Shadow 37.12 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Larsen 04.7167 20094 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0063 20089 0 0

Zurich 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.0072 20101 0 0
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